Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0677.250MXE - FUSE CERAMIC 250MA 250VAC AXIAL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
0677.250MXE0677.250MXE

Salt Spray MIL- STD-202, Method 101, Test
Condition B
Part Numbering SystemDimensions
Measurements displayed in millimeters (inches)
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity and
 Packaging Code
Taping Width
Bulk N/A 1000 MXE N/A
Tape and Reel EIA-296 1500 DRT4 56.5mm
3.9 (.153")
30.0
(1.181") TYP.
Axial Lead Material: Solder coated copper.
0.6 (.024") ( 0.250 -4A)
0.8 (.031") (5 -6.3A)
11.0
(.433")
0677 M X E Pxxxx
Lead-free
Series
Packaging Code
X = Filler
Option Code
E = Axial Leaded
P = Lead-Free
Others = Special Options
  Please call Littelfuse for detail
Quantity Code
M = 1000
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of